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Girls
6&U
Sexton, Emma

Girls
7-8

Culver, Hope
Lardizabal, Vanna
Laribee, Mika
Ramah, Ettania
Robertson, Cadence
Shah, Siyera
Shockley, Cora
Steward, Anne Marie
Teem, Anna

Girls
9-10

Artis, Gracie
Cagle, Makenna
McGhee, Rose
Sahin, Eva
Teem, Maggie
Whelan, Zoe

Girls

11-12
Dausman, Lucy
Feather, Eden
Gruver, London
Hilliard, Cheyenne
Hinson, LG
Kobulnicky, Emily
Kulkarni, Kusum

Kiln Creek Dolphins

Name Phone
GPSA Rep: Adam Steward
Coach: Addison Kramer (Head)

Jamison Prokopik (Assistant)
Julieanne McMichael (Junior)

Age

Age
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Age
10
10
10

10
10

Age
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

757-812-9879
(757) 784-3441

Email Address
adojay52@gmail.com

addison0701@gmail.com
jampepper1@gmail.com

Boys
6&U
Kobulnicky, Joshua
Reddy, Casey
Harris, Cooper
Shockley, Max

Boys
7-8

Cagle, Rhett
Hopkins, Eli
Manner, Wade
McGhee, Beckett
Reddy, Parker
Wellbrock, Chase
Zielinski, Asher

Boys
9-10

Estrella, Ethan
Fritz, Evan
Jennings, Levi
Kobulnicky, David
Manner, Gavin
McMichael, Nathan
Sexton, Reid
Steward, Daniel

Boys

11-12
Allebone, Lincoln
Artis, Jackson
Gruver, Jaxson
Hofman, James
Kang, Tony
Laribee, Kai
Powell-Riedl|, Martin

78

Age

a o o o

Age

© N 0 00 N 00

Age
10
10
10
10
10

10

Age
12
1
12
1
1
11
1



Lardizabal, Lexie
McMichael, Lilly
Ray, Riley
Teem, Caroline
Weyant, lzzy

Girls

13-14
George, Ava
Gulledge, Lily
Kang, Joanna
Loper, Jackie
McMichael, Maddy
Riley, Vivian
Whelan, Lilly
Zielinski, Natalie

Girls

15-18
Hofman, Audrey
Manadero, Grace
McMichael, Julianne
Thompson, Breonna
Thompson, Raelynn
Wentworth, Reagan

Team Officials
Stroke & Turn
Fritz, Jeremy
Gulledge, Kat
Hofman, Julie
Jennings, Phillip
Lardizabal, Sunshine
Laribee, Trevor
Manadero, Marina
Pulliam, Katrina
Reddy, Alyssa
Ridl, Anton
Riley, Charlotte
Robertson, Jeff
Sexton, Stephanie
Steward, Adam
Wellbrock, matt
Whelan, Christine
Zielinski, Jessica
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Age
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
13

Age
16
17
16
17
17
15

Steward, Joseph
Wentworth, Jesse

Boys

13-14
Boyd, Noah
Ebert, Evan
Hinson, Carson
Manadero, Kai
Manner, Logan

Boys

15-18
Allebone, Hayden
Allebone, lan
Feather, Brayden

Starter / Referee
Hofman, Julie
Steward, Adam
Whelan, Christine
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14
13
13
13
13

Age
16
16
16



